Sunbeam SBchool Mirzapur
CBSE Examination-2025 Date Sheet

Class- X

Date Day Subject Code Subject
15.02.2025 Saturday 184 English (Language & Literature)
20.02.2025 Thursday 086 Science
25.02.2025 Tuesday 087 Social Science
28.02.2025 Friday 085 Hindi (Course-B)
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18.03.2025 Tuesday 402 Information Technology

Sunheam Schaal Mirzapur
CBSE Examination-2025 Date Sheet
Class- XII

Date Day Subject Code Subject
17.02.2025 Monday 048 Physical Education
21.02.2025 Friday 042 Physics
22.02.2025 Saturday 054 Business Studies
24.02.2025 Monday 029 Geography
27.02.2025 Thursday 043 Chemistry
08.03.2025 Saturday 041 Mathematics
11.03.2025 Tuesday 301 English Core
15.03.2025 Saturday 302 Hindi Core
19.03.2025 | Wednesday 030 Economics
20.03.2025 Thursday 034 Hindustani Music Vocal
22.03.2025 Saturday 028 Political Science
25.03.2025 Tuesday 044 Biology
26.03.2025 | Wednesday 055 Accountancy
27.03.2025 Thursday 039 Sociology
01.04.2025 Tuesday 027 History
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